
 

GLOBAL HERITAGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Academic Calendar 2023-2024 

S.No Date Day Activity/Holiday Particulars 

1 04/04/23 Tuesday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 

2 07/04/23 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

3 11/04/23 Tuesday Activity Hindi Poem Recitation 

4 12/04/23 Wednesday Activity Newspaper Quiz 

5 14/04/23 Friday Holiday Ambedkar Jayanti 

6 18/04/23 Tuesday Activity Inter House Carrom Competition 

7 19/04/23 Wednesday Activity Inter House Carrom Competition 

8 22/04/23 Saturday Holiday Ramzan ID/Eid-Ul-Fitr 

9 04/05/23 Thursday Activity English Essay Writing Competition 

10 05/05/23 Friday Holiday Buddha Purnima 

11 08/05/23 Monday Activity Inter House Ludo Competition 

12 09/05/23 Tuesday Activity Slogan Writing On “CHILD LABOUR” 

Science Quiz 

13 12/05/23 Friday - PT-1 START 

14 13/05/23 Saturday Activity Mother’s Day Celebration (NC To II) 

15 20/05/23 Saturday - PT-1 END 

16 21/05/23 Sunday - Summer Vacation Start 

17 05/06/23 Monday IX To XII PT-1 START 

World Environment Day 

18 10/06/23 Saturday IX To XII PT- END 

19 29/06/23 Thursday Holiday Bakrid/ Eid-Ul-Adha 

20 11/07/23 Tuesday Activity Show And Tell Competition 

21 13/07/23 Thursday Activity Plantation Activity 

22 14/07/23 Friday Activity Inter House Show And Tell Competition 

Relating To Science And Computer 

Subject 

23 27/07/23 Thursday Activity Inter House Volleyball Competition 

24 30/07/23 Sunday Holiday Muharram 

25 15/08/23 Tuesday - Independence Day 

26 17/08/23 Thursday Activity Fancy Dress Competition 

27 21/08/23 Monday Activity Inter House Chess Competition 

28 25/08/23 Friday Activity Inter House Rakhi Making Competition 

29 31/08/23 Thursday Holiday Raksha Bandhan 

30 02/09/23 Saturday - PTM 

31 05/09/23 Tuesday - Teacher’s Day / 

S. Radhakrishnan’s Birthday 

32 06/09/23 Wednesday Holiday Chehallum 

33 07/09/23 Thursday Holiday Janmashtami 

34 08/09/23 Friday EXAMS TERM- 1 START 

35 17/09/23 Sunday Holiday Vishwakarma Puja 



35 19/09/23 Tuesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 

36 20/09/23 Wednesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 

37 26/09/23 Tuesday Activity Inter House Table Tennis Competition 

38 27/09/23 Wednesday Activity Inter House Table Tennis Competition 

39 28/09/23 Thursday Holiday Barawafat/ 

Id-E-Milad/ 

Anant Chaturdashi 

40 02/10/23 Monday Holiday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

41 06/10/23 Friday Activity Inter House Kho-Kho Competition 

42 07/10/23 Saturday - PTM 

43 11/10/23 Saturday Activity Inter House Budding Scientist Competition 

44 20/10/23 Friday Activity Dussehra Celebration 

45 23/09/23 Monday Holiday Mahanavmi 

46 24/09/23 Tuesday Holiday Vijaydasmi 

47 28/10/23 Saturday Holiday Valmiki Jayanti 

48 31/10/23 Tuesday - National Unity Day 

49 06/11/23 Monday Activity Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition 

50 09/11/23 Thursday Activity Children’s Day Celebration/ 

Inter House Kabaddi Competition 

51 10/11/23 Friday Activity Inter House Rangoli, Diya Making, Candle 

Making, Diwali Poster Making & Door 

Making Competition 

52 11/11/23 Saturday Holiday Narak Chaturdashi 

53 12/11/23 To 

16/11/23 

Sunday To 

Thursday 

Holiday Diwali Holidays 

54 24/11/23 Friday Holiday Guru Teg Bahadur Sahid Diwas 

55 25/11/23 Saturday - Inter House Constitution Day 

56 27/11/23 Monday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

57 28/11/23 Tuesday EXAM P.T. – 2 START 

58 16/12/23 Saturday - PTM 

59 21/12/23 Thursday Activity Sports Meet 

 22/12/23 Friday Activity Sports Meet 

 23/12/23 Saturday Activity Sports Meet 

60 25/12/23 Monday - Christmas Day 

61 15/01/24 Monday Holiday Makar Sankranti 

62 17/01/24 Wednesday Holiday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

63 20/01/23 Saturday Activity Inter House Computer Competition Quiz 

64 25/01/23 Thursday Holiday Hazrat Ali Birthday 

65 27/01/24 Saturday Activity Inter House Cricket Competition 

66 14/02/24 Wednesday Holiday Vasant Panchami 

67 21/02/24 Wednesday - PTM 

68 24/02/24 Saturday Holiday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

69 26/02/24 Monday - TERM-2 START 

70 08/03/24 Friday Holiday Maha Shivratri 

71 15/03/24 Friday - TERM-2 END 

72 23/03/24 Saturday - P.T.M (PROGRESS REPORT DAY) 

73 25/03/24 Monday Holiday Holi 

74 26/03/24 Tuesday Holiday Holi 

75 29/03/24 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

76 31/03/24 Sunday Holiday Easter Day 


